NITINOL-STENTS
disposable
legth stent diameter tulip diameter type Order No.
100 mm 20 mm 24 mm uncoated COL-0-20-100
120 mm 20 mm 24 mm uncoated COL-0-20-120
80 mm 22 mm 26 mm uncoated COL-0-22-  80
100 mm 22 mm 26 mm uncoated COL-0-22-100
self-expanding Colonic Stents
·  incl. pre-loaded application set
·  distal placement
·  radiopaque markers

self-expanding Esophageal Stents
·  incl. pre-loaded application set
·  radiopaque markers
Application Set (not available separately)
silicone coated
length stent diameter tulip diameter type Order No.
di
st
al
 p
la
ce
m
en
t
80 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially coated ESO-1-20-  80
100 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially coated ESO-1-20-100
120 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially coated ESO-1-20-120
140 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially coated ESO-1-20-140
80 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially coated ESO-1-24-  80
100 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially coated ESO-1-24-100
120 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially coated ESO-1-24-120
140 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially coated ESO-1-24-140
pr
ox
im
al
 p
la
ce
m
en
t
80 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially coated ESO-1-20-  80-RP
100 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially coated ESO-1-20-100-RP
120 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially coated ESO-1-20-120-RP
140 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially coated ESO-1-20-140-RP
80 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially coated ESO-1-24-  80-RP
100 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially coated ESO-1-24-100-RP
120 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially coated ESO-1-24-120-RP
140 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially coated ESO-1-24-140-RP
for type diameter length accepts guide wire
coated Fr. 24.0 70 cm .035 inch
length stent diameter tulip diameter type Order No.
80 mm 20 mm 24 mm uncoated DUO-0-20-  80